IRiffeI Motocross - 22 Etapa

MX1

Corrida

Race (15:00 and 0 Laps) started at 16:15:25

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km
05/04/2009 16:10.

-
Il
o B

Diff Time of Day
+5.278 16:23:08.610
+4.866 16:24:59.953
+8.071 16:26:54.501
+8.208 16:28:49.186

+11.604 16:30:47.267
+8.499 16:32:42.243

16:15:49.960

+5.481 16:17:42.480
+1.195 16:19:30.714
16:21:17.753

+5.478 16:23:10.270
+4.198 16:25:01.507
+10.274 16:26:58.820
+12.041 16:28:57.900
+10.652 16:30:55.591
+9.362 16:32:51.992

16:15:49.592
16:17:40.225
+1.270 16:19:32.128
+3.350 16:21:26.111

+0.739 16:23:17.483
+2.561 16:25:10.677
+10.239 16:27:11.549
+6.777 16:29:08.959
+6.165 16:31:05.757
+8.245 16:33:04.635

16:15:48.207

16:17:30.960

+5.181 16:19:18.894
+5.908 16:21:07.555
+1:25.572 16:24:15.880
+7.359 16:26:05.992
+8.317 16:27:57.062
+9.043 16:29:48.858
+15.136 16:31:46.747
+18.450 16:33:47.950

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(1) JOAO MARRONZINHO JR
1 16:15:44.530
2 1:30.640 16:17:15.170
3 1:34.123 +3.483 16:18:49.293
4 1:35.709 +5.069 16:20:25.002
5 1:35.188 +4.548 16:22:00.190
6 1:36.442 +5.802 16:23:36.632
7 1:36.766 +6.126 16:25:13.398
8 1:39.718 +9.078 16:26:53.116
9 1:42.775 +12.135 16:28:35.891
10 1:44.949 +14.309 16:30:20.840
11 1:47.467 +16.827 16:32:08.307
(38) MARCELLO FERREIRA DE LIMA
1 16:15:45.020
2 1:32.387 16:17:17.407
3 1:35.725 +3.338 16:18:53.132
4 1:37.889 +5.502 16:20:31.021
5 1:37.055 +4.668 16:22:08.076
6 1:36.879 +4.492 16:23:44.955
7 1:38.105 +5.718 16:25:23.060
8 1:41.413 +9.026 16:27:04.473
9 1:45.826 +13.439 16:28:50.299
10 1:47.039 +14.652 16:30:37.338
11 1:46.956 +14.569 16:32:24.294
(48) JOAO PAULO FELTZ
1 16:15:46.343
2 1:36.767 16:17:23.110
3 1:41.367 +4.600 16:19:04.477
4 1:44.231 +7.464 16:20:48.708
5 1:41.629 +4.862 16:22:30.337
6 1:42.159 +5.392 16:24:12.496
7 1:45.438 +8.671 16:25:57.934
8 1:48.587 +11.820 16:27:46.521
9 1:51.166 +14.399 16:29:37.687
10 1:51.403 +14.636 16:31:29.090
11 1:53.396 +16.629 16:33:22.486
(31) GABRIEL GENTIL
1 16:15:45.621
2 1:36.648 16:17:22.269
3 1:38.706 +2.058 16:19:00.975
4 1:39.459 +2.811 16:20:40.434
5 1:40.314 +3.666 16:22:20.748
6 1:40.227 +3.579 16:24:00.975
7 1:54.358 +17.710 16:25:55.333
8 1:57.230 +20.582 16:27:52.563
9 1:52.655 +16.007 16:29:45.218
10 1:52.056 +15.408 16:31:37.274
11 1:49.496 +12.848 16:33:26.770
(132) RICHARD BEROIS
1 16:15:48.127
2 1:40.108 16:17:28.235
3 1:43.928 +3.820 16:19:12.163
4 1:45.011 +4.903 16:20:57.174
5 1:43.380 +3.272 16:22:40.554
6 1:46.316 +6.208 16:24:26.870
7 1:47.952 +7.844 16:26:14.822
8 1:47.588 +7.480 16:28:02.410
9 1:48.861 +8.753 16:29:51.271
10 1:50.727 +10.619 16:31:41.998
11 1:46.997 +6.889 16:33:28.995

16:15:50.131

16:17:44.876

+2.636 16:19:42.257
+1.456 16:21:38.458
+7.353 16:23:40.556
+11.737 16:25:47.038
+18.158 16:27:59.941
+26.682 16:30:21.368
+22.295 16:32:38.408

16:15:50.566

16:17:42.135

+7.402 16:19:41.106
+7.934 16:21:40.609
+16.790 16:23:48.968
+15.424 16:25:55.961
+29.174 16:28:16.704
+27.585 16:30:35.858
+23.105 16:32:50.532

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
(732) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN 5 1:51.755
1 16:15:47.056 6 1:51.343
2 1:51.112 +6.699 16:17:38.168 7 1:54.548
3 1:46.501 +2.088 16:19:24.669 8 1:54.685
4 1:47.158 +2.745 16:21:11.827 9 1:58.081
5 1:44.413 16:22:56.240 10 1:54.976
6 1:47.438 +3.025 16:24:43.678
7 1:48.798 +4.385 16:26:32.476 (111) ALEX CAVALCA
8 1:51.490 +7.077 16:28:23.966 1
9 1:51.193 +6.780 16:30:15.159 2 1:52.520
10 1:49.173 +4.760 16:32:04.332 3 1:48.234
11 1:53.164 +8.751 16:33:57.496 4 1:47.039
5 1:52.517
(98) TIAGO HORT 6 1:51.237
1 16:15:48.925 7 1:57.313
2 1:46.096 +1.588 16:17:35.021 8 1:59.080
3 1:48.159 +3.651 16:19:23.180 9 1:57.691
4 1:46.201 +1.693 16:21:09.381 10 1:56.401
5 1:44.815 +0.307 16:22:54.196
6 1:44.508 16:24:38.704 (109) JONATHAN MENEGASSO
7 1:50.687 +6.179 16:26:29.391 1
8 1:53.134 +8.626 16:28:22.525 2 1:50.633
9 1:51.138 +6.630 16:30:13.663 3 1:51.903
10 1:56.806 +12.298 16:32:10.469 4 1:53.983
5 1:51.372
(23) ANDERSON CIDADE 6 1:53.194
1 16:15:46.602 7 2:00.872
2 1:48.678 +6.867 16:17:35.280 8 1:57.410
3 1:44.773 +2.962 16:19:20.053 9 1:56.798
4 1:41.811 16:21:01.864 10 1:58.878
5 1:43.725 +1.914 16:22:45.589
6 1:42.160 +0.349 16:24:27.749 (65) SAMUEL PACHECO
7 1:46.890 +5.079 16:26:14.639 1
8 1:56.513 +14.702 16:28:11.152 2 1:42.753
9 1:59.120 +17.309 16:30:10.272 3 1:47.934
10 2:02.894 +21.083 16:32:13.166 4 1:48.661
5 3:08.325
(714) FELIPE MALLON 6 1:50.112
1 16:15:47.645 7 1:51.070
2 1:42.573 16:17:30.218 8 1:51.796
3 1:46.672 +4.099 16:19:16.890 9 1:57.889
4 1:47.719 +5.146 16:21:04.609 10 2:01.203
5 1:47.149 +4.576 16:22:51.758
6 1:47.473 +4.900 16:24:39.231 (951) FABIO LOBO
7 1:56.798 +14.225 16:26:36.029 1
8 1:54.109 +11.536 16:28:30.138 2 1:54.745
9 1:57.635 +15.062 16:30:27.773 3 1:57.381
10 1:54.698 +12.125 16:32:22.471 4 1:56.201
5 2:02.098
(925) ELISEU GLANERT 6 2:06.482
1 16:15:47.779 7 2:12.903
2 1:46.743 16:17:34.522 8 2:21.427
3 1:47.913 +1.170 16:19:22.435 9 2:17.040
4 1:49.791 +3.048 16:21:12.226
5 1:54.524 +7.781 16:23:06.750 (120) PAULO KRUTZSCH JR
6 1:48.693 +1.950 16:24:55.443 1
7 1:55.197 +8.454 16:26:50.640 2 1:51.569
8 1:55.611 +8.868 16:28:46.251 3 1:58.971
9 1:59.195 +12.452 16:30:45.446 4 1:59.503
10 1:54.477 +7.734 16:32:39.923 5 2:08.359
6 2:06.993
(91) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ 7 2:20.743
1 16:15:50.273 8 2:19.154
2 1:47.494 +1.017 16:17:37.767 9 2:14.674
3 1:46.477 16:19:24.244
4 1:52.611 +6.134 16:21:16.855

(90) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO
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IRiffeI Motocross - 22 Etapa

MX1

Corrida

Race (15:00 and 0 Laps) started at 16:15:25

Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km
05/04/2009 16:10.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 16:15:49.003
2 1:43.418 16:17:32.421
3 1:46.931 +3.513 16:19:19.352
(128) ANISIO CLASEN
1 16:15:49.464
2 1:51.961 16:17:41.425
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